
2019 High School Schedule - Schoolcraft Eagles, Adrienne Rosey #24 

Date Location Underline=Conference Game 
Thu, Apr 11 4:30 pm. Away: Kalamazoo Christian  

2121 Stadium Drive, Kalamazoo MI 49008 
Fri, Apr 12 4:00 pm. Away: Vicksburg (Class B) 

501 East Highway Street, Vicksburg MI 49097 
Sat, Apr 13 10:30 am. Away: Portage Central (Invitational) 

8135 South Westnedge Avenue, Portage MI 49002 
Mon, Apr 15 4:30 pm. Away: Saugatuck 

401 Elizabeth Street, Saugatuck MI 49453 
Tue, Apr 16 4:30 pm. Home: Centreville 

551 E Lyons St, Schoolcraft MI 49087 
Thu, Apr 18 4:30 pm. Home: Hackett Catholic Prep 

551 E Lyons St, Schoolcraft MI 49087 
Sat, Apr 20 10:00 am. Home: Comstock (Class B) 

551 E Lyons St, Schoolcraft MI 49087 
Thu, Apr 25 4:30 pm. Away: Constantine  

1 Falcon Drive, Constantine MI 49042 
Mon, Apr 29 4:30 pm. Home: Fennville (Class B) 

551 E Lyons St, Schoolcraft MI 49087 
Thu, May 2 4:30 pm. Home: Delton Kellogg 

551 E Lyons St, Schoolcraft MI 49087 
Sat, May 4 10:00 am. Away: Lakeshore (Invitational) 

5771 Cleveland Avenue, Stevensville MI 49127 
Mon, May 6 4:30 pm. Home: Galesburg-Augusta  

551 E Lyons St, Schoolcraft MI 49087 
Fri, May 10 4:30 pm. Home: Martin  

551 E Lyons St, Schoolcraft MI 49087 
Thu, May 16 4:30 pm. Away: Lawton  

101 Blue Pride Drive, Lawton MI 49065 
Fri, May 17 TBD Away: Michigan Challenge (Invitational)  
Sat, May 18 TBD Canton Sports Center 
Sun, May 19 TBD 46555 Michigan Avenue, Canton MI 48188 

Tue, May 21 4:00 pm. Home: Otsego (Class B) 
551 E Lyons St, Schoolcraft MI 49087 

Sat, Jun 1 TBD Away: MHSAA District at Lawton High School 
101 Blue Pride Drive, Lawton MI 49065 




